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BLACHFORD Carol Clarke (778) 835-2233 caroldonnaclarke@gmail.com

BLACHFORD Karen Blachford (604) 946-3040 bkblachford@gmail.com

BLACHFORD Julie Tischler (778) 385-9859 julielum_283@hotmail.com

BLACHFORD Janis Sephton (604) 218-2772 janissephton@gmail.com

BLACHFORD Cindy Phillip (604) 329-9048 cphillip@eastlink.ca

CURL JAM Liesa MacCulloch (778) 549-4025 lmacculloch@telus.net

CURL JAM Jill Redman (604) 505-3346 mjmjredman@gmail.com

CURL JAM Barbara Wormald (604) 943-1873 barbwormald@gmail.com

CURL JAM Kathy Starko (604) 613-1888 ksta@tugo.com

CURL JAM Jan Smurthwaite (604) 943-8407 rs8407@telus.net

GET YOUR SHEET TOGETHER Karen Denney (604) 365-4355 mkdenney@telus.net

GET YOUR SHEET TOGETHER Patty Nobbs (604) 551-6761 pvnobbs@telus.net

GET YOUR SHEET TOGETHER Jill Parker (604) 319-0207 parkerfamily34@gmail.com

GET YOUR SHEET TOGETHER Sarah Reeves (604) 379-7767 sreeves3510@gmail.com

GILLIS Jamie Robinson (604) 374-8733 jamie06robinson@gmail.com

GILLIS Katherine Lumsdon (778) 888-4401 kathyandbill2008@gmail.com

GILLIS Alix Rogers (604) 999-0683 alix.rogers18@gmail.com

GILLIS Julie Gillis (604) 946-6415 julie@lloydstravel.com

GILLIS Clarice Brabbins (778) 995-2449 cnmw1234@gmail.com

HUSSMAN Niki Gilmour (604) 367-3099 nikigilmour@gmail.com

HUSSMAN Deirdre lewis (604) 948-0535 ddlewisca@gmail.com

HUSSMAN Gail Hussman (604) 943-6919 ghussman@protonmail.com

HUSSMAN Tabetha Gustafson (778) 829-4748 tabalg@telus.net

HUSSMAN Lorraine Coffey (604) 908-3104 lcoffey82@gmail.com

ICE QUEENS Kathleen Chan (604) 763-1368 frankkat67@gmail.com

ICE QUEENS Julie Morrell (604) 307-5412 j.morrell@telus.net

ICE QUEENS Laurie Lynes (604) 345-7332 llynes.mobile@gmail.com

ICE QUEENS Mandy McNamara (604) 230-0162 mandymac52@gmail.com

ICE QUEENS Meghan Hussack (604) 897-6997 meghan.hussack@gmail.com

LANGHAM Pam Langham (604) 644-9825 plcakes55@gmail.com

LANGHAM Laurie Tatay (778) 908-5780 paulandlaurie@shaw.ca

LANGHAM Bobbi Lochansky (604) 789-5748 blochansky@gmail.com

LANGHAM Lori Teti (604) 318-3127 lmdaviesteti@gmail.com

LANGHAM Lisa twerdy (403) 829-3660 klmttwerdy@shaw.ca

MACKINTOSH Joanne Prest (604) 828-2975 joanne@prestrealestate.ca

MACKINTOSH Tina Betson Booth (604) 868-5448 tbetson@gmail.com

MACKINTOSH Linda Wilby (604) 603-1691 lindawi7@hotmail.com

MACKINTOSH Patti Mackintosh (604) 306-4535 pattimackintosh@icloud.com

MACKINTOSH Carol Adam (604) 562-5109 care_adam@outlook.com

ONE BAD END Melanie Williams (604) 367-8475 melaniewill870@gmail.com

ONE BAD END Elaine Husdon (604) 315-8943 ellyhusdon@gmail.com

ONE BAD END Marcie Henry (604) 802-2944 hurryhardmar@gmail.com

ONE BAD END Tannis Boyko (604) 290-2672 tannisb62@gmail.com
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OUTSLIDERS Allison Margharitis (604) 218-9366 allisonmargharitis@yahoo.com

OUTSLIDERS Heidi Martin (604) 802-9289 heidimartin8va@gmail.com

OUTSLIDERS Katie Hikida (604) 910-2269 katie.hikida@gmail.com

OUTSLIDERS Jodi Latremouille (250) 315-7872 jodilats@gmail.com

OUTSLIDERS Diana Thompson (604) 354-0529 dureche74@yahoo.ca

SKIP HAPPENS Marcia Walker (604) 818-7493 mwalkr63@gmail.com

SKIP HAPPENS Janice Rosychuk (778) 386-4428 jmrosy@telus.net

SKIP HAPPENS Adriana Wong (604) 644-6558 web37@telus.net

SKIP HAPPENS Marie Mrowietz (604) 828-5453 mariemichels0@gmail.com

SKIP HAPPENS Margaret Krawchuk (604) 617-2333 wombat1@dccnet.com

SMACK Karen Andrews (604) 290-6809 kandrews16@icloud.com

SMACK Donna Makelki (604) 317-5532 dmakelki@gmail.com

SMACK Sandra MacKinnon (604) 943-9219 tunneltown@telus.net

SMACK Karen Hancock (604) 612-6316 khancock@telus.net

SMACK Tracy Hood (604) 551-5140 tracy.hood@gmail.com

STHANKIYA Jennifer Sthankiya (604) 946-4346 j.ellen@telus.net

STHANKIYA Cindy Thrasher (604) 724-3501 cindy@hrausa.com

STHANKIYA Marilyn Neufeld (604) 290-1520 marilynjneufeld@gmail.com

STHANKIYA Nicole Kosmynka (604) 309-6162 kosmynka@hotmail.com

SWEEPING BEAUTIES Ginny Lowood (604) 644-3078 glowood@hotmail.com

SWEEPING BEAUTIES Karen Walker (778) 389-7268 karenwalker5863@gmail.com

SWEEPING BEAUTIES Rebecca Brown (778) 838-8321 rbrown_74@hotmail.com

SWEEPING BEAUTIES Diane Bohmert (778) 868-7145 diane.bohmert@gmail.com

SWEEP DREAMS Catherine Girard (250) 896-4838 cgirard54@gmail.com

SWEEP DREAMS Ali Rowles (604) 789-0587 a_rowles@hotmail.com

SWEEP DREAMS Pricille Nowicki

SWEEP DREAMS Anne Keller (778) 868-4622 annekeller81@gmail.com

SWEEP DREAMS Vanessa Jesty (604) 612-4924 vanjest@icloud.com

THURSTON Perk Thurston (604) 880-6137 mkthurston13@hotmail.com

THURSTON Barb Irwin (604) 358-6394 blirwin54@gmail.com

THURSTON Geramy Powell (778) 840-9577 ger55@telus.net

THURSTON Nickola Wellington (604) 561-2434 nickolawellington3@gmail.com

THURSTON Terry Prefontaine (604) 943-4373 dogwood9@telus.net

TINKLEY Merilee McCaffery (604) 307-9722 beyondthekeys@gmail.com

TINKLEY Lindsay Wilkins (604) 910-8377 lindsaywilkins@gmail.com

TINKLEY Nan Lockie (604) 943-0694 nlockie@telus.net

TINKLEY Laura Tinkley (778) 938-7123 laura_ashlee@hotmail.com

WALKER Diane Murphy (604) 540-5570 dhmurphy@telus.net

WALKER Terry Parent (604) 763-8818 btparent2019@gmail.com

WALKER Karen Will (604) 838-9900 kwill@sutton.com

WALKER Terri Walker (604) 916-2481 tlwalker@telus.net

WALKER Sandra Donato (604) 764-1193 jimminni@hotmail.com


